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                                  MSL XC
                            CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                             October 16, 2021

----------------------------------------------------------------------
------
                      VARSITY BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

Place TmPl No.   Name                                  S Cl School                 
Time     
===== ==== ===== ===================================== = == 
====================== ===== 
    1    1  1370 SEAN SAFFORD                          M 12 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 15:00 
    2    2  1905 JACK CASACCIO                         M 11 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        15:03 
    3    3  1436 JOEY FURLONG                          M 12 BARRINGTON             
15:19 
    4    4  1742 SEAN KURA                             M 12 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 15:25 
    5    5  1730 T.J. GARLAND                          M 12 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 15:28 
    6    6  1431 ZACH DANIEL                           M 12 BARRINGTON             
15:32 
    7    7  1365 CONNOR OILER                          M 12 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 15:34 
    8    8  1945 MUKAL VERMA                           M 12 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        15:34 
    9    9  1743 LUKA KUZMANOVIC                       M 11 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 15:35 
   10   10  1927 MASON KRIEG                           M 11 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        15:43 
   11   11  1826 THEODORE CUNNINGHAM                   M 11 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       15:43 
   12   12  1359 JOHNNY LIFKA                          M 12 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 15:44 
   13   13  1435 RYAN FRYER                            M 12 BARRINGTON             
15:45 
   14   14  1936 TYLER MURPHY                          M 12 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        15:49 
   15   15  1842 MICHAEL LABNO                         M 12 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       15:57 
   16   16  1918 ANDY HANSEN                           M 10 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        15:58 
   17   17  1597 VIJAY KRISHNAMOORTHI                  M 11 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 15:59 



   18   18  1908 OWEN ELLIOT                           M 11 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        16:00 
   19   19  1496 ALBERT SZEWCZYK                       M 12 BUFFALO 
GROVE          16:04 
   20   20  1444 MAX LEWIS                             M 10 BARRINGTON             
16:04 
   21   21  1362 LIAM NAUGHTON                         M 10 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 16:04 
   22   22  1434 AVERY ERICKSON                        M 9  BARRINGTON             
16:06 
   23   23  1369 MICHAEL RENNER                        M 12 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 16:09 
   24   24  1580 GAVEN CORPIN                          M 10 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 16:12 
   25   25  1758 MICHAEL PIAGARI                       M 10 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 16:15 
   26   26  1353 CAMERON DONNER                        M 10 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 16:19 
   27   27  1464 ANDRE VAN VUREN                       M 11 BARRINGTON             
16:20 
   28   28  1528 JIMMY MCNAMARA                        M 12 ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE (E.G 16:24 
   29   29  1751 JACK MURPHY                           M 11 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 16:29 
   30   30  1363 AIDAN NISHIMURA                       M 11 ARLINGTON 
HEIGHTS (HER 16:31 
   31   31  1972 DIEGO BUENROSTRO                      M 10 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        16:32 
   32   32  1725 JOBIN CHIRAMEL                        M 12 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 16:33 
   33   33  1819 THOMAS BORDER                         M 10 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       16:33 
   34   34  1581 KYLE CORPIN                           M 10 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 16:35 
   35   35  1840 MATTHEW JONES                         M 11 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       16:35 
   36   36  1835 COOPER HEWSON                         M 9  PALATINE 
(FREMD)       16:36 
   37   37  1433 JOEY DRAGE                            M 12 BARRINGTON             
16:39 
   38   38  2080 JAKE NING                             M 10 WHEELING               
16:40 
   39   39  1900 ANGEL ADAYA                           M 12 PALATINE 
(H.S.)        16:42 
   40   40  2049 MATT TRYBUS                           M 12 SCHAUMBURG 
(H.S.)      16:47 
   41   41  2074 MIGUEL GRANADOS                       M 12 WHEELING               
16:48 
   42   42  1589 SEAN JU                               M 11 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 16:48 



   43   43  1823 MANASYU CHAUDHARI                     M 10 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       16:49 
   44   44  2090 KEVIN ROMAN-ARELLANO                  M 12 WHEELING               
16:56 
   45   45  1757 JOHN PETERSON                         M 10 MT. 
PROSPECT (PROSPECT 16:57 
   46   46  1608 RUDRA PATEL                           M 11 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 16:59 
   47   47  1573 CONNOR ARIUNBAT                       M 10 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 17:03 
   48   48  2092 JAKE SCHREINER                        M 10 WHEELING               
17:06 
   49   49  1582 ANDREW DAVIDSON                       M 12 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (CONAN 17:07 
   50   50  1995 ELIJAH PERRY                          M 12 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        17:09 
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Place TmPl No.   Name                                  S Cl School                 
Time     
===== ==== ===== ===================================== = == 
====================== ===== 
   51   51  1536 BERNARD WATERS                        M 12 ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE (E.G 17:13 
   52   52  1493 TYLER LIEU                            M 11 BUFFALO 
GROVE          17:16 
   53   53  2039 MARCOS JAIMES                         M 12 SCHAUMBURG 
(H.S.)      17:19 
   54   54  1832 AARON GINSBURG                        M 12 PALATINE 
(FREMD)       17:22 
   55   55  1660 JERRY JIMENEZ                         M 12 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 17:22 
   56   56  1526 KEANE BAYANI                          M 10 ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE (E.G 17:22 
   57   57  1492 CHARLIE KUMMEROW                      M 11 BUFFALO 
GROVE          17:27 
   58   58  2084 SAMIR PATEL                           M 11 WHEELING               
17:28 
   59   59  2038 CHRISTIAN HEYWOOD                     M 11 SCHAUMBURG 
(H.S.)      17:32 



   60   60  2050 NICK VACCARO                          M 9  SCHAUMBURG 
(H.S.)      17:34 
   61   61  1495 SPENCER SADLER                        M 12 BUFFALO 
GROVE          17:35 
   62   62  2088 DAN REYNOSO                           M 11 WHEELING               
17:36 
   63   63  2087 JOHN RAMIREZ                          M 11 WHEELING               
17:38 
   64   64  1987 MATT LAMPA                            M 12 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        17:40 
   65   65  2002 HAYDEN SANDER                         M 10 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        17:56 
   66   66  1531 KYLE NIVEN                            M 10 ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE (E.G 18:00 
   67   67  1530 JESSE NIVEN                           M 10 ELK GROVE 
VILLAGE (E.G 18:00 
   68   68  2051 OWEN WHELAN                           M 11 SCHAUMBURG 
(H.S.)      18:22 
   69   69  1656 COLIN BERG                            M 12 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 18:29 
   70   70  1991 COLE MARTIN                           M 12 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        18:36 
   71   71  1484 NICK COZZI                            M 9  BUFFALO 
GROVE          18:43 
   72   72  1667 PREETPAUL SINGH                       M 12 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 18:56 
   73   73  1487 OWEN GREEN                            M 11 BUFFALO 
GROVE          19:07 
   74   74  1969 DANNY BARRETTO                        M 10 ROLLING 
MEADOWS        19:10 
   75   75  1483 DOMINIK BERRIOS                       M 11 BUFFALO 
GROVE          19:24 
   76   76  2000 OLIVER RYAN                           M 9  ROLLING 
MEADOWS        19:33 
   77   77  1666 RYAN PSOMAS                           M 11 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 19:54 
   78   78  1664 ASHTON MICHAEL                        M 12 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 20:01 
   79   79  2098 JOSEPH RUIZ ROMERO                    m 11 HOFFMAN 
ESTATES (H.S.) 24:07 
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------

  1.    50  PALATINE (H.S.)                             (15:38  78:07 
0:55)
==========================================================
  1      2   1905 JACK CASACCIO                        M 15:03
  2      8   1945 MUKAL VERMA                          M 15:34
  3     10   1927 MASON KRIEG                          M 15:43
  4     14   1936 TYLER MURPHY                         M 15:49
  5     16   1918 ANDY HANSEN                          M 15:58
  6   ( 18)  1908 OWEN ELLIOT                          M 16:00
  7   ( 39)  1900 ANGEL ADAYA                          M 16:42

  2.    64  ARLINGTON HEIGHTS (HERSEY)                  (15:43  78:31 
1:09)
==========================================================
  1      1   1370 SEAN SAFFORD                         M 15:00
  2      7   1365 CONNOR OILER                         M 15:34
  3     12   1359 JOHNNY LIFKA                         M 15:44
  4     21   1362 LIAM NAUGHTON                        M 16:04
  5     23   1369 MICHAEL RENNER                       M 16:09
  6   ( 26)  1353 CAMERON DONNER                       M 16:19
  7   ( 30)  1363 AIDAN NISHIMURA                      M 16:31

  2.    64  BARRINGTON                                  (15:46  78:46 
0:47)
==========================================================
  1      3   1436 JOEY FURLONG                         M 15:19
  2      6   1431 ZACH DANIEL                          M 15:32
  3     13   1435 RYAN FRYER                           M 15:45
  4     20   1444 MAX LEWIS                            M 16:04
  5     22   1434 AVERY ERICKSON                       M 16:06
  6   ( 27)  1464 ANDRE VAN VUREN                      M 16:20
  7   ( 37)  1433 JOEY DRAGE                           M 16:39

  4.    72  MT. PROSPECT (PROSPECT)                     (15:51  79:12 
1:04)
==========================================================
  1      4   1742 SEAN KURA                            M 15:25
  2      5   1730 T.J. GARLAND                         M 15:28
  3      9   1743 LUKA KUZMANOVIC                      M 15:35
  4     25   1758 MICHAEL PIAGARI                      M 16:15
  5     29   1751 JACK MURPHY                          M 16:29
  6   ( 32)  1725 JOBIN CHIRAMEL                       M 16:33
  7   ( 45)  1757 JOHN PETERSON                        M 16:57

  5.   130  PALATINE (FREMD)                            (16:17  81:24 
0:53)
==========================================================



  1     11   1826 THEODORE CUNNINGHAM                  M 15:43
  2     15   1842 MICHAEL LABNO                        M 15:57
  3     33   1819 THOMAS BORDER                        M 16:33
  4     35   1840 MATTHEW JONES                        M 16:35
  5     36   1835 COOPER HEWSON                        M 16:36
  6   ( 43)  1823 MANASYU CHAUDHARI                    M 16:49
  7   ( 54)  1832 AARON GINSBURG                       M 17:22
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----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

  6.   163  HOFFMAN ESTATES (CONANT)                    (16:31  82:33 
1:00)
==========================================================
  1     17   1597 VIJAY KRISHNAMOORTHI                 M 15:59
  2     24   1580 GAVEN CORPIN                         M 16:12
  3     34   1581 KYLE CORPIN                          M 16:35
  4     42   1589 SEAN JU                              M 16:48
  5     46   1608 RUDRA PATEL                          M 16:59
  6   ( 47)  1573 CONNOR ARIUNBAT                      M 17:03
  7   ( 49)  1582 ANDREW DAVIDSON                      M 17:07

  7.   229  WHEELING                                    (17:00  84:58 
0:48)
==========================================================
  1     38   2080 JAKE NING                            M 16:40
  2     41   2074 MIGUEL GRANADOS                      M 16:48
  3     44   2090 KEVIN ROMAN-ARELLANO                 M 16:56
  4     48   2092 JAKE SCHREINER                       M 17:06
  5     58   2084 SAMIR PATEL                          M 17:28
  6   ( 62)  2088 DAN REYNOSO                          M 17:36
  7   ( 63)  2087 JOHN RAMIREZ                         M 17:38

  8.   260  BUFFALO GROVE                               (17:25  87:05 
2:39)
==========================================================
  1     19   1496 ALBERT SZEWCZYK                      M 16:04
  2     52   1493 TYLER LIEU                           M 17:16
  3     57   1492 CHARLIE KUMMEROW                     M 17:27



  4     61   1495 SPENCER SADLER                       M 17:35
  5     71   1484 NICK COZZI                           M 18:43
  6   ( 73)  1487 OWEN GREEN                           M 19:07
  7   ( 75)  1483 DOMINIK BERRIOS                      M 19:24

  9.   268  ELK GROVE VILLAGE (E.G.)                    (17:24  86:59 
1:36)
==========================================================
  1     28   1528 JIMMY MCNAMARA                       M 16:24
  2     51   1536 BERNARD WATERS                       M 17:13
  3     56   1526 KEANE BAYANI                         M 17:22
  4     66   1531 KYLE NIVEN                           M 18:00
  5     67   1530 JESSE NIVEN                          M 18:00

 10.   280  ROLLING MEADOWS                             (17:35  87:53 
2:04)
==========================================================
  1     31   1972 DIEGO BUENROSTRO                     M 16:32
  2     50   1995 ELIJAH PERRY                         M 17:09
  3     64   1987 MATT LAMPA                           M 17:40
  4     65   2002 HAYDEN SANDER                        M 17:56
  5     70   1991 COLE MARTIN                          M 18:36
  6   ( 74)  1969 DANNY BARRETTO                       M 19:10
  7   ( 76)  2000 OLIVER RYAN                          M 19:33

                                  MSL XC
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                             October 16, 2021

----------------------------------------------------------------------
------
                         VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------
------

 10.   280  SCHAUMBURG (H.S.)                           (17:31  87:34 
1:35)
==========================================================
  1     40   2049 MATT TRYBUS                          M 16:47
  2     53   2039 MARCOS JAIMES                        M 17:19
  3     59   2038 CHRISTIAN HEYWOOD                    M 17:32
  4     60   2050 NICK VACCARO                         M 17:34
  5     68   2051 OWEN WHELAN                          M 18:22

 12.   351  HOFFMAN ESTATES (H.S.)                      (18:57  94:42 
2:39)



==========================================================
  1     55   1660 JERRY JIMENEZ                        M 17:22
  2     69   1656 COLIN BERG                           M 18:29
  3     72   1667 PREETPAUL SINGH                      M 18:56
  4     77   1666 RYAN PSOMAS                          M 19:54
  5     78   1664 ASHTON MICHAEL                       M 20:01
  6   ( 79)  2098 JOSEPH RUIZ ROMERO                   m 24:07


